
Approved for Extended PCJS or Discovery Process

Name Organization Work Phone e-mail Notes

Margaret Agee OWL 859-254-0576 magee@owlinc.net

Mekayla Belcher Options Unlimited 502-955-7271 mekayla.belcher@gmail.com

Sandy Block Indiana University 812-820-6873 seblock@indiana.edu

Randal Bradley Employment Connection 270-735-1803, ext 2111 RJBradley@communicare.org

Kimberly Caballeros Work Matters - Seven Counties 502-459-5292 ext 7452 kcaballeros@sevencounties.org

Scott Coulter Coulter Job Placement Services 270-799-5045 scottcjps@gmail.com

Katy Delahanty Zoom Group 502-802-8853 kdelahanty@zoomgroup.org

Allie Guill 4 Rivers 270-442-7121, ext 468 aedge@4rbh.org

Jessica Heine DSL 502-495-5088 jessica@dsl.win.net

Dollie Johnson Options for Individuals  502-493-0007 djohnson@optionsforindividuals.org

Julia Keister The Point Arc of Northern Kentucky 859-491-9191 jkeister@thepointarc.org

Amanda Kincaid unknown unknown al.kincaid@yahoo.com

Alex Klein Mental Health America 859-431-1077 ext 107 aklein@mhankyswoh.org

Natasha Krider Zoom Group 502-291-0424 nkrider@zoomgroup.org

Jennifer Wells McCullough The Point Arc of Northern Kentucky 859-491-9191 jwells@thepointarc.org *Not taking new Discovery cases at this time

LeeAnna Meadows Easter Seals West Kentucky 270-443-1200 lmeadows@eswky.com

Melissa Parchman Easter Seals West Kentucky 270-443-1200 mparchman@eswky.com

Brittany Patterson Work Matters - Seven Counties 502-459-5292 ext 7753 bpatterson@sevencounties.org

Jennifer (Cook) Singelton Phoenix Way 270-283-4352 jennifer@phoenixway.org

Lisa Sopha Tri-Generations 270-469-1236, ext 24 lsopha@tri-generations.org

Susan Teaford DSL 502-495-5088 steaford@dsl.win.net

Colby Thatcher Guardian Health Care 606-783-0515 cthatcher@guardianhealthcare.com

Sara Tinker DSL 502-495-5088 sarac@downsyndromeoflouisville.org

Hamrawit (Hamri) Tsegaye unknown unknown hamrawitt@gmail.com

Jessiemarie Voigt Mattingly Center 502-451-6200, ext 222 jvoigt@mattinglycenter.org

John Wilson Zoom Group 502-775-9102 jwilson@zoomgroup.org
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